Foot and Ankle
Nano Arthroscopy
Surgical Technique
Introduction
Size matters in foot and ankle arthroscopy. Harnessing 20 years of excellence in designing arthroscopic hand
instrumentation, Arthrex has engineered the next generation of nano-sized instruments for diagnostic, therapeutic,
and surgical procedures. Introducing the retractable NanoProbe and a full line of 2.0 mm instruments including
the NanoBiter, NanoScissor, and NanoGrasper at lengths of both 70 mm and 130 mm. When used in conjunction

optimize portal direction and location.
I  Nano Arthroscopy Foot and Ankle Portal12
Ordering Information
Imaging System
NanoScope™ Tablet Control Unit 13” HD Medical-Grade Imaging Console AR-3200-0030
NanoScope Camera Head and Cable Kit, single-use 1 Camera, sterile packaged AR-3210-0040
Mobile Carts
Synergy MSK™ Ultrasound Cart Mobile Cart AR-3502-CRT
NanoScope Console Mount MSK Cart NanoScope Conversion Kit ATX-2601
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (130 mm Shaft Length)
NanoBiter, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15° Up Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10922D-1
NanoGrasper, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10915D-1
Small Joint Probe/NanoProbe Reusable, single pack AR-10100N
Nano Arthroscopy 2 mm Instrumentation (70 mm Shaft Length)
NanoBiter, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15° Up Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-10905D-1
Small Joint Probe/NanoProbe Reusable, single pack AR-30000
Patient Prep Kit
NanoScope Arthroscopy Prep Kit Disposable, sterile packaged 74312-01M
Tissue and Fluid Outflow Cannula
Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged AR-109OS-10
Outflow Cannula, Nano arthroscopy Disposable, sterile packaged AR-109OS-70
Fluid Management Pump and Tube Set Options
DualWave™ Disposable, sterile package AR-6480
ReDeuce™ Two-Piece Pump Tubing Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6411
DualWave Outflow Tubing Set w/ ReDeuce Tubing System Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6435
Waste Collection Bag, 10 liters Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6431
Gravity Tube Set, 2 spikes, 14.2 ft length Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6412
Extension Tube Set Disposable, sterile packaged AR-6220
Nano Arthroscopy 2.7 mm Diameter NanoCannula and Insertion Kits
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 1.5 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-15-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 3 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-30-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 4 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-40-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 5 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-50-1
2.7 mm Cannula and Cannulated Obturator, 7 cm length Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090C-70-1
Nano Arthroscopy Percutaneous Insertion Kit Disposable, sterile packaged, single pack AR-1090PK-1
Nano Arthroscopy Foot and Ankle Portal  I 13
Ordering Information
Noninvasive Ankle Distractor Set
NonInvasive Ankle Distractor Set AR-1713S
Ankle Distraction Strap, nylon (to be used with AR-1713S) AR-1712
Small Joint Limb Holder AR-1506
Foam Insert for Small Joint Limb Holder, qty. 5 AR-1507
Small Hub Bladers, Burrs, PowerPick™ Devices, and PowerRasp® Devices
Sabre, SJ, small hub, 2 mm × 7 cm